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BAR & RESTAURANT

FRIENDLY WATERSIDE DINING WITH BEER GARDEN

Bar Opening Hours

9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
9:00pm

*Please note that alcohol will not be served before
10.30am on Weekdays and midday on Sunday

Please Drink Responsibly.

Restaurant Serving Times

Monday & Tuesday:
Wednesday:  Lunch:
Dinner:
Thursday: Lunch:
Dinner:
Friday: Lunch:
Dinner:
Saturday: Breakfast:
Lunch:
Dinner:
Sunday: Breakfast:
Lunch:

Closed
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
12:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
12:00pm
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3:00pm
8:00pm
3:00pm
8:00pm
3:00pm
9:00pm
12:00pm
3:00pm
9:00pm
11:30am
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cobbsbareodlc:

info@cobbsbar.co.uk
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