

Bar Opening Hours

Monday: 12:00pm to 9:00pm **Tuesday:** 12:00pm to 9:00pm Wednesday: 12:00pm to 9:00pm Thursday: 12:00pm to 9:00pm Friday: 12:00pm 11:00pm to 10:00am Saturday: 11:00pm Sunday: 10:00am 9:00pm

Please Drink Responsibly.

Restaurant Serving Times

Monday & Tuesday:		Closed		
Wednesday:	Lunch:	12:00pm	to	3:00pm
	Dinner:	6:00pm	to	8:00pm
Thursday:	Lunch:	12:00pm	to	3:00pm
	Dinner:	6:00pm	to	8:00pm
Friday:	Lunch:	12:00pm	to	3:00pm
	Dinner:	6:00pm	to	9:00pm
Saturday:	Breakfast:	10:00am	to	12:00pm
	Lunch:	12:00pm	to	3:00pm
	Dinner:	6:00pm	to	9:00pm
Sunday:	Breakfast:	10:00am	to	11:30am
	Lunch:	12:00pm	to	4:00pm



^{*}Please note that alcohol will not be served before 10.30am on weekdays and midday on Sunday